Releases - November 28, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

254376
122140
210078
160937
251280
256684
242878
255867

Biggers Chelsea

Carroll John
Gibson Steve
Jones James
Lawhorn Nicholas
Lyons Brian

Rowlett Willie
Smallwood Rachel

A
William
Walter
D

K

Ann

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From Highest Felony Class
Jefferson County Det Cntr Class D (1 - 5 years)
Marshall County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Johnson County Jail Class C (5 - 10 years)
Marshall County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Jefferson County Det Cntr Class D (1 - 5 years)
Perry County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Kenton County Det. Cntr  Class D (1 - 5 years)
KCIW Assessment Class D (1 - 5 years)



