DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
254376	Biggers	Chelsea	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
122140	Carroll	John	William	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210078	Gibson	Steve	Walter	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
160937	Jones	James	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251280	Lawhorn	Nicholas		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256684	Lyons	Brian	K	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242878	Rowlett	Willie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255867	Smallwood	Rachel	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)